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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 ABATE Andrea Francesco

2. 2 ACAMPORA Giovanni

3. 3 ANTONIOTTI Marco

4. 4 BATTIATO Sebastiano

5. 5 BISTARELLI Stefano

6. 6 BONDAVALLI Andrea

7. 7 BONIZZONI Paola

8. 8 CALLEGATI Franco

9. 9 CARPENTIERI Bruno

10. 10 CECI Michelangelo

11. 11 CIARAMELLA Angelo

12. 12 COLACE Francesco

13. 13 COMBI Carlo

14. 14 CORRADINI Flavio

15. 15 CORTELLESSA Vittorio

16. 16 CORTESI Agostino

17. 17 COSTAGLIOLA Gennaro

18. 18 DAL LAGO Ugo

19. 19 DAMIANI Ferruccio

20. 20 DE PRISCO Roberto

21. 21 DE SANTIS Alfredo

22. 22 DE SANTO Massimo

23. 23 DELZANNO Giorgio

24. 24 DI MARTINO Sergio

25. 25 ESPOSITO Anna

26. 26 FERRUCCI Filomena

27. 27 FICCO Massimo

28. 28 FORESTI Gian Luca
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29. 29 GADDUCCI Fabio

30. 30 GANGEMI Aldo

31. 31 GARGANO Luisa

32. 32 GRANGETTO Marco

33. 33 IANNI Giovambattista

34. 34 LANUBILE Filippo

35. 35 LANZILOTTI Rosa

36. 36 LOMBARDO Vincenzo

37. 37 LORETI Michele

38. 38 MANIEZZO Vittorio

39. 39 MANZINI Giovanni

40. 40 MARATEA Marco

41. 41 MEI Alessandro

42. 42 MONTESI Danilo

43. 43 NAPPI Michele

44. 44 NAVARRA Alfredo

45. 45 ODONE Francesca

46. 46 PALMIERI Francesco

47. 47 PARENTE Domenico

48. 48 PINOTTI Maria Cristina

49. 49 POLESE Giuseppe

50. 50 POLICRITI Alberto

51. 51 PULINA Luca

52. 52 RICCA Francesco

53. 53 ROSSI Sabina

54. 54 RUGGIERI Salvatore

55. 55 SAPINO Maria Luisa

56. 56 SCARANO Vittorio

57. 57 SCATENI Riccardo

58. 58 SERENO Matteo

59. 59 TAGLIAFERRI Roberto

60. 60 TERRACINA Giorgio

61. 61 TIVOLI Massimo

62. 62 VACCARO Ugo

63. 63 VERCELLIS Carlo

64. 64 VERRI Alessandro

65. 65 VITIELLO Giuliana

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 49 POLESE Giuseppe

2. 29 GADDUCCI Fabio
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3. 30 GANGEMI Aldo

4. 57 SCATENI Riccardo

5. 16 CORTESI Agostino

6. 40 MARATEA Marco

7. 33 IANNI Giovambattista

8. 4 BATTIATO Sebastiano

9. 44 NAVARRA Alfredo

10. 3 ANTONIOTTI Marco

11. 27 FICCO Massimo

12. 59 TAGLIAFERRI Roberto

13. 53 ROSSI Sabina

14. 50 POLICRITI Alberto

15. 11 CIARAMELLA Angelo

16. 36 LOMBARDO Vincenzo

17. 64 VERRI Alessandro

18. 41 MEI Alessandro

19. 37 LORETI Michele

20. 14 CORRADINI Flavio

21. 56 SCARANO Vittorio

22. 39 MANZINI Giovanni

23. 61 TIVOLI Massimo

24. 47 PARENTE Domenico

25. 9 CARPENTIERI Bruno

26. 1 ABATE Andrea Francesco

27. 34 LANUBILE Filippo

28. 22 DE SANTO Massimo

29. 35 LANZILOTTI Rosa

30. 48 PINOTTI Maria Cristina

31. 15 CORTELLESSA Vittorio

32. 38 MANIEZZO Vittorio

33. 32 GRANGETTO Marco

34. 26 FERRUCCI Filomena

35. 60 TERRACINA Giorgio

36. 55 SAPINO Maria Luisa

37. 63 VERCELLIS Carlo

38. 58 SERENO Matteo

39. 52 RICCA Francesco

40. 42 MONTESI Danilo

41. 10 CECI Michelangelo

42. 51 PULINA Luca

43. 46 PALMIERI Francesco

44. 21 DE SANTIS Alfredo

45. 2 ACAMPORA Giovanni

46. 7 BONIZZONI Paola
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47. 25 ESPOSITO Anna

48. 6 BONDAVALLI Andrea

49. 43 NAPPI Michele

50. 12 COLACE Francesco

51. 8 CALLEGATI Franco

52. 17 COSTAGLIOLA Gennaro

53. 23 DELZANNO Giorgio

54. 28 FORESTI Gian Luca

55. 24 DI MARTINO Sergio

56. 31 GARGANO Luisa

57. 5 BISTARELLI Stefano

58. 62 VACCARO Ugo

59. 65 VITIELLO Giuliana

60. 54 RUGGIERI Salvatore

61. 13 COMBI Carlo

62. 45 ODONE Francesca

63. 19 DAMIANI Ferruccio

64. 20 DE PRISCO Roberto

65. 18 DAL LAGO Ugo
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